© Cambridge Silicon Radio Limited 2013CS-309362-DC-2
Product Overview
CSR is the industry leader for Bluetooth Smart solutions delivered
through the CSR µEnergy product family.
CSR introduces a simplified yet comprehensive development kit
for designers who need to get prototypes of their Bluetooth Smart
products up and running fast then move quickly to production.
Product Highlights

© Cambridge Silicon Radio Limited 2013CS-309362-DC-2
Ordering Information
Visit the website www.csr.com for a list of distributors and representatives [Contact > Sales Representatives] and for further information on
other related products.
Unless otherwise stated, words and logos marked with ™ or ® are trademarks registered or owned by CSR plc and/or
its affiliates. Bluetooth® and the Bluetooth logos are trademarks owned by Bluetooth SIG, Inc. and licensed to CSR.
Other products, services and names used in this document may have been trademarked by their respective owners.
The publication of this information does not imply that any licence is granted under any patent or other rights owned by
CSR plc or its affiliates. CSR reserves the right to make technical changes to its products as part of its development
programme. While every care has been taken to ensure the accuracy of the contents of this document, CSR cannot
accept responsibility for any errors.
Cambridge Silicon Radio Limited. Registered in England and Wales 3665875. | Churchill House, Cambridge Business
Park, Cowley Road, Cambridge CB4 0WZ
Tel: +44 1223 692000 | Fax: +44 1223 692001 | Web: www.csr.com | Blog: www.csr.com/blog | Twitter: @CSR_plc
Starter Kit Target Board
 Factory-fitted with CSR1010, CSR1011
or CSR1012 module
 USB or CR2032 battery powered (link
selectable).
 USB SPI interface to development PC
 1x push-button
 1x LED
 1x Headers for CSR1010/CSR1012 I/O
 2x Headers for CSR1011 I/O
 80 x 68 mm PCB area
CSR1010 kit part no. DK-CSR1010-10169
*CSR1011 and CSR1012 kit versions are in